
2020 Lower North Island Championship Girls - Hawkes Bay
31 Aug - 4 Sep 2020

Napier

Appointment Sheet - 4 September 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
78 04 Sep 2020 08:20 15 &16 Big Save

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Karamu High School Green Green Green Light Green

Whanganui Girls College Blue With Yello Blue With Yellow Black Orange
Umpires HOHEPA Krissy (NZL) BLEWETT Alan (NZL)

Reserve Umpire STUBBS Kelsey (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer BLEWETT Alan (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
79 04 Sep 2020 09:30 13 & 14 Cape Physio

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gisborne Girls High School 2XI Red Black Red Green

Solway College White & Green Green White Black
Umpires GEARY Logan (NZL) FINDLAY Connor (NZL)

Reserve Umpire STUBBS Boston (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer CAMPBELL Hayden (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
80 04 Sep 2020 09:30 11 & 12 Hastings

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Taupo-nui-a-Tia College Black Black White Green

Taradale High School Blue And Gold Blue And Gold Yellow Pink
Umpires FINDLAY Sean (NZL) RYAN Elliot (NZL)

Reserve Umpire HOCKING Alex (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer RUTHERFORD Kit (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
81 04 Sep 2020 09:50 9 & 10 Big Save

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Aquinas College Blue/yellow Striped Dress 0 Dark Green /yellow Stripe Green

Papamoa College Navy/orange Navy/orange Navy/orange Green
Umpires RITANI Craig (NZL) BOLTON Conor (NZL)

Reserve Umpire PARKINSON Deborah (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer BLEWETT Alan (NZL)

Tournament Director
CAMPBELL Hayden (NZL)
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2020 Lower North Island Championship Girls - Hawkes Bay
31 Aug - 4 Sep 2020

Napier

Appointment Sheet - 4 September 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
83 04 Sep 2020 11:00 7 & 8 Hastings

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Hastings Girls High Navy/red Stripe Navy - Red Strips Red Yellow

Awatapu College Black Black Black With Yellow Stripe Pink
Umpires FINDLAY Sean (NZL) HOCKING Alex (NZL)

Reserve Umpire RYAN Elliot (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer RUTHERFORD Kit (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
85 04 Sep 2020 12:30 5 & 6 Cape Physio

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gisborne Girls High School Black (Red&white) Black (Red&white) White (Red Tops) Blue
Whanganui High School Green And Gold Vertical Stripes Black Black Blue

Umpires SUZUKI Leon (NZL) PAYNE Graeme (NZL)
Reserve Umpire BAILEY Hannah (NZL)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer CAMPBELL Hayden (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
87 04 Sep 2020 12:50 3 & 4 Big Save

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tararua College Blue / Yellow Blue / Yellow Yellow Grey / Red

Western Heights High School Red Blue White Black
Umpires NICHOLSON Liam (NZL) PARKINSON Deborah (NZL)

Reserve Umpire STUBBS Kelsey (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges GEARY Ian (NZL)

Technical Officer BLEWETT Alan (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
89 04 Sep 2020 15:30 Final Cape Physio

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Woodford House Silver/maroon Silver/maroon Black Green

Otumoetai College Black/ Green Black White Pink
Umpires BAILEY Hannah (NZL) STUBBS Kelsey (NZL)

Reserve Umpire NICHOLSON Liam (NZL)
Scoring/Timing Judges HOCKING Alex (NZL)

Technical Officer CAMPBELL Hayden (NZL)
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Tournament Director
CAMPBELL Hayden (NZL)
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